
CAMBRIDGE CITY SCHOOLS 
2021 – 2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
Monday, August 9, 2021 .................................NO SCHOOL (students) – All Staff 1st Day 

Tues-Wed, August 10-11, 2021 ......................NO SCHOOL (students) – Teacher PD Days 

Thursday, August 12, 2021 ............................NO SCHOOL (students) – Teacher Work Day + 2 Evening hours  

 District-wide Open House (12-2 AND 5-7) 

Friday, August 13, 2021 .................................NO SCHOOL (students) – Teacher 4-hr. Work Day (a.m.) 

Monday, August 16, 2021 ...............................1st, 2nd, 3rd, 6th & 9th Gr. Students Attend & Scheduled Kndg. Appts. 

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 ..............................ALL 1st thru 12th Gr Students Attend & Scheduled Kndg. Appts. 

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 ........................Kndg. Girls Attend – Stagger Start  

Thursday, August 19, 2021 ............................Kndg. Boys Attend – Stagger Start 

Friday, August 20, 2021 .................................Kndg. Girls & Boys Attend 

Monday, September 6, 2021 ..........................NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 ......................Mid-Term Grading Ends; Mid-Term Interim Reports go home 9/24/21 

Friday, September 17, 2021 ...........................NO SCHOOL (students & staff) 

Friday, October 15, 2021 ................................End of 1st Grading Period; Grade Cards given at P/T Conferences 

Thursday, October 21, 2021 ...........................Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Friday, October 22, 2021 ................................NO SCHOOL (students) – Daytime Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Monday, October 25, 2021 .............................NO SCHOOL (students) – Staff Professional Dev. 

Friday, November 12, 2021 ............................NO SCHOOL (students & staff) – District Observed Veteran’s Day 

Friday, November 19, 2021 ............................Mid-Term Grading Ends; Mid-Term Interim Reports go home 12/1/21 

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 ...................NO SCHOOL (students & staff) – Thanksgiving Break 
 thru 

Friday, November 26, 2021 

Friday, December 17, 2021 ............................End of 2nd Grading Period; Grade Cards go home 1/7/22 

Monday, December 20, 2021 .........................NO SCHOOL (students) – Staff Professional Dev. 

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 ........................NO SCHOOL (students & staff) – Christmas Break 
 thru 

Friday, December 31, 2021 

Monday, January 17, 2022 .............................NO SCHOOL (students & staff) – MLK Day  

Friday, February 4, 2022 ................................Mid-Term Grading Ends; Mid-Term Interim Reports go home 2/11/22 

Monday, February 21, 2022 ...........................NO SCHOOL (students & staff) – President’s Day 

Friday, March 4, 2022 .....................................End of 3rd Grading Period; Grade Cards go home 3/11/22 

Thursday, March 10, 2022 ..............................Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Friday, April 1, 2022 .......................................Mid-Term Grading Ends; Mid-Term Interim Reports go home 4/8/22 

Friday, April 15, 2022 .....................................NO SCHOOL (students & staff) – Spring Break  
 thru 

Monday, April 18, 2022 

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 .............................Student’s Last Day; End of 4th Grading Period;  

 CPS/CIS Grade Cards go home; CMS/CHS Grade Cards mailed ASAP 

Thursday, May 12, 2022 .................................NO SCHOOL (students) – Teacher Grade Level Mtgs. 

Friday, May 13, 2022 ......................................Teacher’s Last Day 

Saturday, May 14, 2022 .................................12th Grade Graduation Ceremony 

Monday, May 30, 2022 ...................................NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 
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